

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 351 OF 2011

BRIJ BALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANEESH MITTAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, AOR.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hetu Arora, AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLet the matter be passed over for the day
and be listed tomorrow.(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar